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All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 13:54:22

Total Records Found under selected category : 334
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No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

279.79430
279.79430
272.71090
276.25260
276.25260
276.25260
272.71090
276.25260

276.25260
276.25260
276.25260

276.25260

276.25260
286.87770
272.71090
272.71090
276.25260
276.25260

276.25260
276.25260

276.25260

269.16920
279.79430

279.79430

272.71090
279.79430

279.79430

276.25260

269.16920
269.16920
269.16920
276.25260

276.25260

276.25260

276.25260

269.16920
269.16920
269.16920

38.6667
38.6667
40.6667
37
42
42
44.6667
36

35.6667
35.6667
40.6667

35.6667

35.6667
30
39
44
40.3333
35.3333

35.3333
35

35

42
31.3333

31

37.6667
30.3333

30.3333

38.6667

45.3333
40.3333
45

37.6667

32.6667

37.3333

31.6667

43.6667
38.6667
43.6667
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318.46100
318.46100
318.37760
318.25260
318.25260
318.25260
317.37760
317.25260

316.91930
316.91930
316.91930

316.91930

316.91930
316.87770
316.71090
316.71090
316.58590
316.58590

316.58590
316.25260

316.25260

316.16920
316.12760

315.79430

315.37760
315.12760

315.12760

314.91930

314.50250
314.50250
314.16920
313.91930

313.91930

313.58590

312.91930

312.83590
312.83590
312.83590
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236
237
238

239
240
241

242
243
244

245
246
247
248
249

250

251

252
253

254
255
256
257
258

259

260
261
262

263
264
265
266

267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276

0303042577
0303018221
0303019672

0303027437
0303028007
0303005184
0303016928
0303013035
0303034711

0303036753
0303024356
0303007009
0303028633
0303003324

0303030412

0303036565

0303032316
0303002703

0303040858
0303029722
0303023096
0303044726
0303003867

0303007476

0303045347
0303029361
0303011486

0303011585

0303028244
0303035976
0303020962

0303028115
0303015361
0303030901
0303018768
0303030213
0303039447
0303019827
0303009932
0303016968
0303009364

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
sC

GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL

No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

Yes

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 13:54:22

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

269.16920
269.16920
276.25260

276.25260
269.16920
276.25260
269.16920
269.16920
279.79430

272.71090
272.71090
269.16920
279.79430
279.79430

276.25260

276.25260

272.71090
276.25260

269.16920
269.16920
272.71090
269.16920
279.79430

279.79430

272.71090
269.16920
276.25260

269.16920
269.16920
269.16920
276.25260

269.16920
269.16920
269.16920
272.71090
269.16920
272.71090
269.16920
276.25260
258.54410
269.16920

38.6667
38.6667
31.3333

31.3333
33.3333
31
33
43
32.3333

34.3333
39.3333
37.6667
32
27

30.3333

30.3333

33.6667
35

41.3333
M1
32.3333
35.6667
25

25

37
35.3333
28

40
35
35
32.6667

34.3333
34.3333
34.3333
30.6667
34

30

38.3333
26

43.3333
37.6667
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312.83590
312.83590
312.58590

312.58590
312.50250
312.25260
312.16920
312.16920
312.12760

312.04420
312.04420
311.83590
311.79430
311.79430

311.58590

311.58590

311.37760
311.25260

310.50250
310.16920

310.04420
309.83590
309.79430

309.79430

309.71090
309.50250
309.25260

309.16920
309.16920
309.16920
308.91930

308.50250
308.50250
308.50250
308.37760
308.16920
307.71090
307.50250
307.25260
306.87740
306.83590
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277
278
279

280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307

308
309
310
3Mn

312
313
314

315
316
317
318

319
320
321

0303023979
0303033943
0303006821

0303035897
0303016422
0303018331

0303044397
0303035304
0303017994
0303026925
0303027265
0303014046
0303004046
0303039030
0303017003
0303045520
0303045341
0303032950
0303006193
0303006543
0303017943
0303039024
0303010497
0303030598
0303035403
0303041859
0303000456
0303002496
0303013539
0303039418
0303045085

0303040143
0303002044
0303027637
0303031460
0303013003
0303009459
0303036086

0303013561

0303041988
0303031504
0303009299

0303036577
0303003116
0303011998

GENERAL
SsC

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
SC
SC
SC
GENERAL
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

SC
GENERAL
ST

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
ST
GENERAL

No

No

No

No
No
No

Yes

No
No

Yes

All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 13:54:22

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No

269.16920
272.71090
276.25260

272.71090
269.16920
265.62750
265.62750
262.08580
269.16920
262.08580
255.00240
265.62750
255.00240
255.00240
258.54410
269.16920
251.46070
269.16920
258.54410
258.54410
262.08580
255.00240
258.54410
255.00240
255.00240
251.46070
258.54410
258.54410
255.00240
251.46070
251.46070

251.46070
251.46070
255.00240
251.46070
255.00240
255.00240
240.83560

251.46070
230.21050
230.21050
212.50200

216.04370
216.04370
205.41860

37.6667
34
25.3333

33.6667
32
35.3333
35
43.3333
36
36.3333
47
31.3333
|
36
|
30.3333
43
30
40
35
35.3333
M
37.3333
35.3333
34.6667
37.3333
30
30
33
36.3333
35

33.6667
32
27
30.3333
26.3333
25
37.3333

27
35
34.3333
37.6667

32
30.6667
45

Ui O O u1 o o

o o o

©O O O O O o o o o o o

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOS

o O o o o o o

o o©o o o

o

o

©O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

©o o o o

o

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

©o o©o o o

o

306.83590
306.71090
306.58590

306.37760
306.16920
305.96080
305.62750
305.41910

305.16920
303.41910

302.00240
301.96080
301.00240
301.00240
299.54410
299.50250
299.46070
299.16920
298.54410
298.54410
297.41910

296.00240
295.87740
295.33570
294.66910
293.79400
293.54410
293.54410
293.00240
292.79400
291.46070

290.12740
288.46070
287.00240
286.79400
286.33570
285.00240
283.16890

278.46070
265.21050
264.54380
255.16870

253.04370
251.71040
250.41860
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322

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

331

332

333

334

0303016416

0303045875
0303022434
0303005028
0303006102
0303016120
0303020912
0303011447
0303044905

0303037096

0303043195

0303028144

0303038978

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
ST

GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 13:54:22

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

208.96030

201.87690
194.79350
191.25180
187.71010
191.25180
191.25180
184.16840
191.25180

187.71010

187.71010

187.71010

184.16840

39.3333

39.3333
44.3333
40
38
38
33
37.3333
30

33.3333

31.3333

30

30.6667
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248.29360

246.21020
239.12680
236.25180
230.71010
229.25180
229.25180
226.50170
226.25180

226.04340

224.04340

217.71010

214.83510
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All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 14:11:31
Total Records Found under selected category : 45
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1
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36

37

0403038137

0403006329

0403037809
0403041604
0403016532

0403023800
0403044753
0403039139
0403043678
0403020461
0403025795
0403025139

0403034496
0403017632
0403013451

0403022386
0403030163
0403035970

0403029560
0403002830

0403016512

0403020826
0403008140
0403021749

0403006431
0403010029

0403009377

0403024044
0403034121

0403032480
0403027459

0403006124
0403029139

0403027931
0403003165
0403005691

0403009935

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

SC

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON
CREAMYLAYER

SC

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No

No

All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 14:11:31

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

Yes

No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No

No

311.66960

304.58620

301.04450
297.50280
293.96110

286.87770
276.25260
276.25260
286.87770
279.79430
272.71090
283.33600

286.87770
269.16920
269.16920
272.71090
258.54410
276.25260

272.71090
265.62750

262.08580

262.08580
269.16920
258.54410

258.54410
258.54410

262.08580

265.62750
258.54410
262.08580
258.54410

258.54410
258.54410

258.54410
262.08580
265.62750

262.08580

40.6667

45.3333

38
34
42

Y
40
44.6667
43
44.3333
46.6667
35.6667

32
44
43.6667
44.6667
43.3333
35.3333

Y
a7

45

44
35.6667
43.6667

38.3333
43.3333

39

39.6667
41.3333
42

44.6667

44.3333
38.6667

43.3333
33
34.3333

37.6667
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357.33630

354.91950

339.04450
336.50280
335.96110

332.87770
331.25260
330.91930
329.87770
329.12760
324.37760
319.00270

318.87770
318.16920
317.83590
317.37760
316.87740
316.58590

313.71090
312.62750

312.08580

311.08580
309.83590
307.21080

306.87740
306.87740

306.08580

305.29420
304.87740
304.08580
303.21080

302.87740
302.21080

301.87740
300.08580
299.96080

299.75250
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38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

0403006364
0403004289
0403003582
0403020335
0403006192
0403005389
0403018370
0403005977

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

All Allowed Records as on 13/01/2021, 14:11:31

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

258.54410
258.54410
258.54410
237.29390
237.29390
237.29390
237.29390
237.29390

33.6667
37
34.3333
38.3333
43.3333
38
37
32
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297.21080
295.54410
292.87740
280.62720
280.62720
280.29390
279.29390
274.29390
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